PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE

Harrow Summer School 2026

SENIORS -HSS 2B & C | 3rd - 16th July

Friday 03 Jul Saturday 04 Jul

HARROW
SCHOOL
SHORT COURSES

BREAKFAST

COURSE PHOTOGRAPH
WELCOME ADDRESS

PLACEMENT TESTING
1000 - 1210

WALKING TIME
LUNCH

ARRIVALS

INFLATABLES & TEAM GAMES

DOWNTIME

SUPPER SUPPER

HOUSE ORIEN'I;QTION & SETTLE CHILL OUT EVENING

Sunday 05 Jul
BREAKFAST

THORPE PARK
Theme Park

SUPPER

HOUSE THEME EVENING

Monday 06 Jul
BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH
0900 - 1230

DOWNTIME

Tuesday 07 Jul
BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH
0900 - 1230

LUNCH

ONSITE ACTIVITIES

ARTS & CRAFTS, CIRCUS SKILLS,

FOOTBALL & BASKETBALL

SUPPER
DOWNTIME

ACADEMIC OPTIONS
1350 - 1600

MEETING POINT/WALKING TIME

"HONE TOWN"
Team Building Game

SUPPER
DOWNTIME

MONTE CARLO EVENING

FASHION SHOW

DOWNTIME

DOWNTIME

DOWNTIME

DOWNTIME

DOWNTIME

Thursday 10 Jul Friday 11 Jul

Wednesday 08 Jul
BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH
0900 - 1230

LUNCH

DOWNTIME DOWNTIME

ACADEMIC OPTIONS
1350 - 1600

DOWNTIME

WEST END THEATRE SHOW
The Play That Goes Wrong

Thursday 09 Jul
BREAKFAST

LONDON DAY TRIP
Walking Tour

London Eye
Sightseeing Boat

SUPPER

HOUSE THEME EVENING

DOWNTIME

BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH
0900 - 1230

LONDON DAY TRIP

LUNCH )
DOWNTIME Oxford Street Shopping

Free Time
ACADEMIC OPTIONS

Saturday 12 Jul
BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH
0900 - 1230

DOWNTIME / GET READY

Sunday 13 Jul
BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH
0900 - 1230

LUNCH

British Museum
1350 - 1600

MEETING POINT/WALKING TIME
ARTS & CRAFTS, FOOTBALL,

THE ORIGINAL SPORTSFEST

VOLLEYBALL
SUPPER
DOWNTIME/GET READY

SUPPER

DOWNTIME

SUPPER
DOWNTIME

Monday 14 Jul
BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH
0900 - 1230

Tuesday 15 Jul
BREAKFAST

FINAL LESSON
0900 - 1230

Wednesday 16 Jul

LUNCH
DOWNTIME DOWNTIME DOWNTIME
ACADEMIC OPTIONS ACADEMIC OPTIONS
1350 - 1600 1350 - 1600 OPTIONS AFTERNOON
MEETING POINT/WALKING TIME | MEETING POINT/WALKING TIME FOOTBALB'E'SQ%QEC“MB'NG
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE?

PREPARATION

SUPPER
DOWNTIME

HOUSE THEME EVENING

THE BIG SUMMER SCHOOL QUIZ
2030
2100 RAVE IN THE CAVE DISCO
2130 DOWNTIME DOWNTIME
2200

SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE?
COMPETITION

DOWNTIME

GET READY / PACK

WESTFIELD SHOPPING

AWARDS CEREMONY
FAREWELL BBQ

FAREWELL DISCO

DEPARTURES

Please note that this schedule is provisional and subject to change without notice




